
Comfort
Rehab Wheelchair

HCPCS
E1161

Infinitely-adjustable seat tilt maintains 
user comfort with smooth, effortless tilt.

Posterior tilt optimizes  
pressure redistribution.

Range of simple adjustments 
accommodates a variety of needs.

Solid seat pan offers support and 
is compatible with a variety of seat 
cushion options.
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Shown with optional head support,                      Elite back support,          

\                  Vi seat cushion, and angle-adjustable lower leg supports

Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits
• Pressure redistribution that aids in maintaining skin integrity

• Durable frame to withstand heavy workload  
  healthcare environments

• Adaptable for wide range of patients and care needs

https://brodaseating.com/product/comfort-rehab-wheelchair


Matrx® seating options available to ship preconfigured on-chair.

Comfort
Rehab Wheelchair
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LIBRA CUSHION 
Foam 
HR (high resilient) molded foam 
made with UltraFresh antimicrobial 
for odor protection. Contoured 
pelvic well, waterfall front edge.

LOXX HEADREST 
Highly adjustable hardware with 
tool-less adjustment levers for easy 
fitting and position changes.

E2 BACK 
Shell  
Contoured aluminum with 
cutouts for lifting and 
breathability. Available in 
standard (3”) OR deep 
(6”) contours.

Foam  
HR (high resilient) 
foam enclosed in 
cover.(6”) contours.

SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY 
ADJUSTABLE TILT  Up to 45⁰

ANGLE ADJUSTABLE 
BACK CANES 5⁰ 10⁰ 15⁰ 20⁰

WEIGHT CAPACITY 250 lbs. (114 kg)

SEAT WIDTHS 16 in 
(40 cm)

18 in 
(40 cm)

20 in 
(50 cm)

22 in 
(55 cm)

SEAT DEPTHS 
(ADJUSTABLE)

16 in 
(40 cm)

17 in 
(43 cm)

18 in 
(45 cm)

19 in 
(48 cm)

20 in 
(50 cm)

SEAT SURFACE 
HEIGHTS 
(ADJUSTABLE)

14 in 
(36 cm)

15 in 
(38 cm)

15.5 in 
(39 cm)

16 in 
(41 cm)

16.5 in 
(42 cm)

17 in 
(43 cm)

17.5 in 
(44 cm)

18 in 
(45 cm)

19 in 
(48 cm)

WHEELS  
– MAG WHEELS

REAR MOUNT 
20 in (50 cm), 22 in (55 cm), or 24 in (60 cm)

WHEELS 
– CASTER WHEELS

FRONT Caster Wheels with Fork
5 in (13 cm). 6 in (15 cm), or 8 in (20 cm)

LIFETIME 
WARRANTY FRAME

 16-Gauge tubular steel frame 
10 YEARS

GOVERNMENT 
CODING (US & CA)

HCPCS: E1161 
ADP (ON): WMA5B-025 

Simplified Durability for Rehabilitation Care

Additional accessories are 
available, including foot supports, 
trays, positioning straps, padding 

packages, and more!

Click here to see 
accessories, color options, 

order forms, and more! 

https://brodaseating.com/product/comfort-rehab-wheelchair

