



Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits

- Pressure redistribution that aids in maintaining skin integrity
- Durable frame to withstand heavy workload healthcare environments
- Adaptable for wide range of patients and care needs



Shown with optional head support, **matty** Elite back support, **matty** Siest cushion, and angle-adjustable lower leg supports



Infinitely-adjustable seat tilt maintains user comfort with smooth, effortless tilt.



Posterior tilt optimizes pressure redistribution.



Solid seat pan offers support and is compatible with a variety of seat cushion options.



Range of simple adjustments accommodates a variety of needs.



Comfort

Rehab Wheelchair

Simplified Durability for Rehabilitation Care

SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY ADJUSTABLE TILT	Up to 45°				
ANGLE ADJUSTABLE BACK CANES	5°	10°	15°	20°	
WEIGHT CAPACITY	250 lbs. (114 kg)				
SEAT WIDTHS	16 in (40 cm)	18 in (40 cm)	20 in (50 cm)	22 in (55 cm)	
SEAT DEPTHS (ADJUSTABLE)	16 in (40 cm)	17 in (43 cm)	18 in (45 cm)	19 in (48 cm)	20 in (50 cm)
SEAT SURFACE HEIGHTS (ADJUSTABLE)	14 in (36 cm)	15 in (38 cm)	15.5 in (39 cm)	16 in (41 cm)	16.5 in (42 cm)
	17 in (43 cm)	17.5 in (44 cm)	18 in (45 cm)	19 in (48 cm)	
WHEELS - MAG WHEELS	REAR MOUNT 20 in (50 cm), 22 in (55 cm), or 24 in (60 cm)				
WHEELS - CASTER WHEELS	FRONT Caster Wheels with Fork 5 in (13 cm). 6 in (15 cm), or 8 in (20 cm)				
LIFETIME WARRANTY FRAME	16-Gauge tubular steel frame 10 YEARS				
GOVERNMENT CODING (US & CA)	HCPCS: E1161 ADP (ON): WMA5B-025				



Additional accessories are available, including foot supports, trays, positioning straps, padding packages, and more!

Click here to see accessories, color options, order forms, and more!

Matrx® seating options available to ship preconfigured on-chair.



LIBRA CUSHION

Foam

HR (high resilient) molded foam made with UltraFresh antimicrobial for odor protection. Contoured pelvic well, waterfall front edge.



E2 BACK

Shell

Contoured aluminum with cutouts for lifting and breathability. Available in standard (3") OR deep (6") contours.

Foam

HR (high resilient) foam enclosed in cover.(6") contours.





LOXX HEADREST

Highly adjustable hardware with tool-less adjustment levers for easy fitting and position changes.